
200 - 300 lb: CWT PR

300 - 400 lb: CWT PR

400 - 500 lb: CWT PR

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT HD

HD

HD

200 - 300 lb: CWT

300 - 400 lb: CWT

400 - 500 lb: CWT

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Med Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

Comments:

Hamilton Commission Company

Sale Date: 11/28/2017

No. 1 Steers

Head Count:

Cow & Calf Pairs

Cattle Sale Results

242

Packer Bulls:

NT

170-190

160-175

145-160

135-150

130-145

58-61

55-57

160-170

150-160

120-135

No. 1 Heifers

Med Quality:

Aged:

Bred Cows:

Packer Cows

Med Quality:

Aged:

Trends:

Stocker Steers:

Feeder Steers:

Stocker Heifers:

Feeder Heifers:

Packer Cows:

115-130

Steady

Steady

Choice:

145-155

130-140

SteadyPacker Bulls:

50-54

Choice:

$5 Higher

Steady

NT

NT

$5 Higher

NT

1000-1200

800-1000

NT

*THE PRICES QUOTED ARE FOR #1 FEEDER STEERS AND HEIFERS. PRICES ADJUST DOWN ACCORDING TO QUALITY , KIND AND FILL.

NT

Steady

Today’s market picked right up where we left off before Thanksgiving with strong demand on quality 

calves. Pleasantly, the packer market picked up as packer cows / bulls were $5 stronger as were 

stocker/feeder heifers. Stocker operators are running into health issues trying to straighten out freshly 

weaned calves, so any calves weaned 30+ days are selling at a premium.

The market appears to be firming up as we approach the end of the year with only 3 weeks left of 

cattle sales before the Christmas holidays. Let us know how we can help out with your livestock needs.

NT

Cow & Calf Pairs:

Bred Cows:

75-80


