		HAM	ILTON COMMISSION COMPANY		
Cattle Sale Results					
SALE DATE:	11/28/2017		HEAD COUNT:	242	
No. 1 Steers			Cow & Calf Pairs		
200 - 300 lb:	NT	CWT	Choice:	NT	PR
300 - 400 lb:	170-190	CWT	Med Quality:	NT	PR
400 - 500 lb:	160-175	CWT	Aged:	NT	PR
500 - 600 lb:	145-160	CWT	1.800.		
600 - 700 lb:	135-150	CWT	Bred Cows:		
700 lb & up:	130-145	CWT	Choice:	1000-1200	HD
			Med Quality:	800-1000	HD
No. 1 Heifers			Aged:	NT	HD
200 - 300 lb:	160-170	CWT			
300 - 400 lb:	150-160	CWT			
400 - 500 lb:	145-155	CWT	Trends:		
500 - 600 lb:	130-140	CWT	Stocker Steers:	Steady	
600 - 700 lb:	120-135	CWT	Feeder Steers:	Steady	
700 lb & up:	115-130	CWT	Stocker Heifers:	\$5 Higher	
			Feeder Heifers:	\$5 Higher	
Packer Cows			Packer Cows:	Steady	
High Yield:	58-61	CWT	Packer Bulls:	Steady	
Med Yield:	55-57	CWT	Cow & Calf Pairs:	NT	
Low Yield:	50-54	CWT	Bred Cows:	Steady	
Packer Bulls:					
High Yield:	75-80	CWT			
Low Yield:	NT	CWT	•		

**Comments:** 

Today's market picked right up where we left off before Thanksgiving with strong demand on quality calves. Pleasantly, the packer market picked up as packer cows / bulls were \$5 stronger as were stocker/feeder heifers. Stocker operators are running into health issues trying to straighten out freshly weaned calves, so any calves weaned 30+ days are selling at a premium.

The market appears to be firming up as we approach the end of the year with only 3 weeks left of cattle sales before the Christmas holidays. Let us know how we can help out with your livestock needs.